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ITEM

PART NUMBER

070 002 060
070 002 260
070 002 050
070 002 252
070 011 288
000 024 534
070 001 432
000 028 519
000 024 801
000 024 796
000 024 795
000 022 770
000 024 807
000 024 808
070 006 761
000 026 445
070 005 610
070 001 422
070 001 421
945 091 242
913 437 240
808 865 320
951 164 002
839 665 002

CUSHION, SHOCK ABSORBER & CURTAIN
Support Assemblies

DESCRIPTION

Cushion Ass’y. - R.H. (Shown)
Cushion Ass’y. - L.H. (Not Shown)
Hanger Weld. - R.H. (Shown)
Hanger Weld. - L.H. (Not Shown)
Curtain Rod

Ear

Pad

Rivet

Washer

Plank - R.H. (Shown)

Plank - L.H. (Not Shown)

Pad - Sponge Rubber

Rubber Cushion - R.H. (Shown)
Rubber Cushion - L.H. (Not Shown)
Cushion Cover

Pin Curtain

Link

U-Bolt

Strap

Washer - 172 O.D. x 1 I.D. x .046 THK.

ESNA Roll Pin -.187 x 112" LG.
Fl. Hd. Soc. Scr. %-16 x 2
Lockwasher

FlexLoc Nut - %-16

ITEM
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45

PART NUMBER
808 865 400
809 857 1256
844 057 002
000 022 824
000 022 823
000 022 288
000 022 286
810 250 200
951 148 002
000 022 287
070 007 360
070 001 396
070 001 389
913 431 160
070 004 738
809 849 125
844 049 002
809 857 205
963 600 002
948 975 172
000 022 821
000 022 822
809 857 165
721 502 005
721 502 022

DESCRIPTION

Fl. Hd. Soc. Scr. - 3-16 x 2V

Hx. Hd. Cap Scr. - %418 x %
Stover LockNut - %,-18

Shock Absorber Ass’y.

Shock Absorber

Spring

Collar

Soc. Hd. Cap. Scr. - ¥4-28 x 1
LockWasher - ¥4 SAE

Washer - Spring Seat

Support Brk’t. Weld.

Curtain Latch Pin

Curtain Latch Spring

ESNA Roll Pin %, x 1

Guard

Hx. Hd. Cap Scr. - GR.8 V4-20 x %
Stover LockNut - ¥4-20 GR. C
Hx. Hd. Cap Scr. - GR.8 %18 x 14
“X" Washer

Plain Washer

Pin

Sleeve

Hex. Hd. Cap Scr. GR.8 %,-18 x 1
Bushing, Rubber (Old Style)
Bushing, Rubber (New Style)



98/€ "AdYH

19

RO N

ITEM 44

e ey -y

aleaa

ITEM 45

CUSHION, SHOCK ABSORBER £ CURTAIN SUPRORT ASSYS.

®®

@3 ?Wf@wkso WITH HMONROE ™ (BIOL. SHOCK

AMONROE
SHocK




